Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №3 в микрорайоне №294

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	414361.11
	1229923.70
	188°43'54''
	9.02
	1-2

	2
	414352.19
	1229922.33
	188°42'53''
	1.39
	2-3

	3
	414350.82
	1229922.12
	95°44'04''
	30.82
	3-4

	4
	414347.74
	1229952.79
	179°30'52''
	4.72
	4-5

	5
	414343.02
	1229952.83
	95°05'44''
	9.46
	5-6

	6
	414342.18
	1229962.25
	8°35'11''
	17.75
	6-7

	7
	414359.73
	1229964.90
	263°23'45''
	6.96
	7-8

	8
	414358.93
	1229957.99
	269°54'06''
	11.66
	8-9

	9
	414358.91
	1229946.33
	275°33'09''
	22.74
	9-1

	Площадь
	0,0494.0000 га     493.87 кв.м.

	Периметр
	114.51 м.


